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Ai Xue

Au Ming Yuet Vivien
Au Yeung Chun Yu
Chan Hon Ching
Chan Hong Wing
Chan Ka Lai Kylie
Chan Pui Tak

Chan Shui Yee
Chan Sze Chung
Chan Tsz Yiu

Chan Wai Lok
Chan Wing Fung
Chan Wing Yan
Chan Wing Yan Annie
Chan Yin Fung Jacky
Chan Ying Lam
Chang Ka Lun
Chau Hei Tong
Chau On Yee

Chen Shuyu

Cheng Ka Tung
Cheng Siu Tai
Cheng Sum Yee
Cheng Wing Yan
Cheung Wai Him
Cheung Yiu Fai Wilson
Chow May Milk
Chung Ho Lam

He Yiteng

Ho Chun Sing

Ho Hiu Suen

Ho Lok Chung

Ho Po Yee

Hui Yuet Yung

Ka Chi

Kam Long Kwan

HKIA/ARB Professional Assessment 2019
Result for Professional Interview on 9 June 2020
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133
108
17
067
118
093
002
115
044
086
015
018
054
104
110
114
021
101
090
034
057
030
131
033
010
006
060
004
043
066
073
031
081
038
095
126
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33.
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99.
56.
57.
58.
99.
60.
61.
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64.
65.
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67.
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69.
70.
1.
72.

Kan Hok Yin Anthony
Kwok Chun Tung
Lai Chiu Han

Lam Joshua Wai Hon
Lam Ka Ho Charles
Lam Lai Shun

Lam Long Tat

Lam Shun Sean
Lam Yan Kati

Lau Man Wai Vivian
Lau Wing Hang Tiki
Lau Yik Tung

Lau Yuen Yan

Law Yi Ki Janis

Lee Cheuk Kee Teriya
Lee Ka Man

Lee Kit Ying Vivian
Lee Sanna

Lei Meng Chong
Leung Bo Man
Leung Choi Ling
Leung Lok Yan
Leung Yau Wai

Li Ping

Li Shanchao

Li Yan Ho Brian

Li Yueyu

Lin Lap

Liu Yee Ning

Lo Hoi Yan

Lo Ka Yee Jenny

Lo Pik Yan

Lo Sze Ming Janice
Lo Yuet Ling Wendy
Loc Weng Si

Luk Yin Yung

9 June 2020

U U P . o I T e T T T T

We are pleased to announce that the following candidates have PASSED the HKIA/ARB Professional
Assessment 2019:

102
097
082
029
121
053
1M

134
124
079
041
039
129
008
058
106
035
071
100
19
014
080
128
049
013
024
085
025
078
087
026
061
065
059
017
089
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75,
76,
71,
78.
19.
80
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83«
84,
85,
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Lung Yan Yin Krystal
Ma Wing Hang

Mak Chiu Fung

Mak Tak Lung

Ng Ching Yee

Ng Wui Chun

Tam Lon Ling

Tam Qixin Francine
Tang Jieliang

Tang Yip Kei

Tsang Xiang Han Vincent
Tse Kwun Lok Grand

Tse To Ming
Weng Wenting
Wong Chi Chung
Wong Chi Kan
Wong Chun Kit

S22

S.S.Yim

7

Chairman

Professional Assessment Committee

Wong Fai Nam Arthur

Wong Kam Fung
Wong Ming Ho
Wong Nga Suet
Wong Sze Kan
Wong Yee Man
Wu Sze Man

Wu Tien-wen Jack
Xu Xixi

Yan Juchuan

Yau Chui Ting

Yu Chi Hang

Yu Tsz Wa Phoebe
Zhao Ziqi

Queenie Wong

Registrar



